
DATE DAY OPPONENT Black White JV Varsity
Sep. 18 Friday Sherman 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Sep. 22 Tuesday @ North Garland 5:30 5:30 6:30
Sep. 25 Friday Lakeview Centennial 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Sep. 29 Tuesday Rockwall * 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Oct. 2 Friday @ Heath *- 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30
Oct. 6 Tuesday @ Skyline * 5:30 5:30 6:30
Oct. 9 Friday ^ Mesquite * 5:30 5:30 6:30
Oct. 13 Tuesday Horn * 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Oct. 16 Friday @ Tyler Lee * 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Oct. 20 Tuesday open
Oct. 23 Friday @ Rockwall * 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Oct. 27 Tuesday Heath * 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Oct. 30 Friday ^^ Skyline * 5:30 5:30 6:30
Nov. 3 Tuesday @ Mesquite * 5:30 5:30 6:30
Nov. 6 Friday @ Horn * 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Nov. 10 Tuesday ^^^ Tyler Lee * 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
Nov. 13 Friday open

******* PLAYOFFS ******* TBA
Head Coach: Roger Waters HOME matches in BOLD NMHS AD: Tim Seder
Asst. Coach: Danielle Graber * denotes District Matches NMHS Principal: Kenneth Washington
Asst. Coach: Larry Lema ^ denotes Teacher Appreciation Night Trainer: Natalie Butler
Girls Coordinator: Elbie Gates ^^ denotes  Middle School Appreciation Night Trainer: Jeremy Gregory

^^^ denotes  Senior Night


